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200806100002
34760

06/10/2008
08:03:59

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS HOLCOMB,
DAVID G

Sec:22
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200806100002
34770

06/10/2008
08:04:00

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor RELEASES HOLCOMB,
DAVID G

200208090003
76890

Other:SEE
INST


